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NORTH CAROLINA, IN THE GENERAL COURT OF JUSTICE
SURRY COUNTY. SUPERIOR COURT DIVISION
MAY 24, 2021 TWO DAY TERM

ADMINISTRATIVE CALENDAR

HONORABLE ANGELA B. PUCKETT ...cccceviiiiiiiniiniincinrinecnan JUDGE PRESIDING
HONORABLE TIM R.WATSON  .iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiniieienns DISTRICT ATTORNEY
HONORABLE MICHAEL D. BEAL.....ccccccevveiiieinnnnnne. ASST. DISTRICT ATTORNEY
HONORABLE MARK E. MILLER.......cccccccctiviianiiien. ASST. DISTRICT ATTORNEY
HONORABLE QUENTIN E. HARRIS......ccccviivieinnnne. ASST. DISTRICT ATTORNEY
HONORABLE L. NEIL BRENDLE................c.c.c.........CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT

All calendared cases are subject to be called for trial on the day set and each day
thereafter during the session. Defendants in cases not tried on the date calendared for trial
must return the following day unless told otherwise by the Presiding Judge or the Prosecutor.

It is absolutely essential that counsel and all witnesses including law enforcement
officers be present and prepared on the day the case in which they are interested in is
scheduled for trial. Failure to be present on that day when the case is called will result in
appropriate sanctions being imposed by the court.

No case will be continued except by order of the Presiding Judge on motion duly made
in open court. The Superior Court Prosecutors will not consider or respond to any
continuances addressed to them.

Arraignments will be held at the call of the calendar.

Published: May 10, 2021






SUPERIOR ADMINISTRATIVE CRIMINAL COURT CALENDAR

NORTH CAROLINA,
SURRY COUNTY,
MAY 24, 2021
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BARNES ,MICHELE , SUE
BARNEYCASTLE , ANDREA , RENEE
BILLINGS,RICKY, LYNN

BLAKE , SHARON , BOWMAN
BLANKENSHIP,DIANA,DIXIE
BLEDSOE , TIMOTHY
BLEDSOE , ZACHARY ,MICHAEL
BOWMAN , GARY , DEWAYNE , JR
BOYD, JACOB , ANTHONY
BURKHART , TRAVIS , WAYNE
CHILDRESS , BRIAN , NATHAN
CHILTON,CHRIS,N
CHITWOOD , STEPHEN , VANCE
CHURCH , AMANDA , GAIL
CORROTHERS , JAMES , DAVID
COX , CHRISTOPHER , LOYD
CREED, JEFFREY

CROUSE , CHRISTOPHER , EVAN
CUBBAGE ,KAYLA , JEAN
DAUGHENBAUGH , RICKEY , NOEL
DAVIS, ISRAEL, JACOB

DODD , JOSEPH , EUGENE
DRAUGHN , DARRELL , GREGORY , JR
GEARHART , DARRELL , WAYNE
GIANERA, JAMES ,DANIEL
HAWKS , DAMON , KANE

HAWKS ,MICHAEL , SHADE

HUNT , EMMETT , HEATH
JERNIGAN,DAVID,WAYNE, JR
JOHNSON , CHRISTOPHER , ZAHIR
JOHNSON, DANIELLE , ELIZABETH
JONES , ANTHONY , HAROLD
KNOTT , DANIEL , ROBERT
MARSH, ANNA , MADISON
MARSHALL, SHERRY, C
MARTIN,ANN, UTT
MCDANIEL, TARA ,MICHELLE
MEADOR, STEPHEN , RAY
NICHOLS,ERIC,JAMES
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IN THE GENERAL COURT OF JUSTICE
SUPERIOR COURT DIVISION
TWO DAY TERM

OROZCO, LETICIA,LORENZA
PARDUE , ARIELLE , NICHOLE
PENA, LUIZ,CAROLS

POTTS , CHRISTY , RENEE
REYNOLDS , JESSIE, JAMES
RIGGANS, TERRY , JAMES
ROSALES ,MICHELLE,D
RUIZ,TEOFILA,DIANA
SENTER ,MATTHEW , LEE
SNOW, BRANDI , DAWN

SNOW, KIMBERLY , RENEE
SPURLIN, SCOTT ,DOUGLAS
STANLEY, TIFFANY , MONIQUE
STANLEY , TONY
TATE , BRIAN, LEE
TEAGUE, TORY , AUSTIN
TOWE , JEANA , HOPE
WALL,DUSTY, SCHAUB
WALL, TOMMY , LEE
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SUPERIOR ADMINISTRATIVE CALENDAR

NORTH CAROLINA, IN THE GENERAL COURT OF JUSTICE
SURRY COUNTY, SUPERIOR COURT DIVISION
MAY 24, 2021 TWO DAY TERM

SUPERIOR ADMINISTRATIVE CRIMINAL COURT
COURTROOM 0001, 10:00 AM
HONORABLE ANGELA B. PUCKETT, JUDGE PRESIDING
HONORABLE TIM R. WATSON, DISTRICT ATTORNEY
HONORABLE L. NEIL BRENDLE, CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT

Charge Description Case Number Offense Dt Complainant SSC DA Set

BARNES ,MICHELE , SUE
HUTCHENS, CORY, ALEXANDRA

MOTION TO MODIFY PROBATIO 13CRS051426 03/28/2013 THOMAS,B ?? MEM S1
MOTION TO MODIFY PROBATIO 13CRS051428 04/04/2013 THOMAS,B ?? MEM S1
MOTION TO MODIFY PROBATIO 13CRS054560 10/12/2013 HATMAKER,J ?? MEM S1
MOTION TO MODIFY PROBATIO 13CRS054561 10/12/2013 HATMAKER,J ?? MEM S1

BARNEYCASTLE , ANDREA , RENEE
HUTCHENS, CORY, ALEXANDRA

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 19CRS050350 02/03/2019 BURNETTE, L MEM S1

BILLINGS,RICKY,LYNN
FISCHER, CLARK

FEL PROB VIOL OUT OF COUN 19CRS000354 05/30/2019 ZURITA,JACOB MEM S3

BLAKE , SHARON, BOWMAN
WILSON, DANIELLE, JONES

FEL PROB VIOL OUT OF COUN 19CRS000622 09/20/2019 PFUNDT,ERIK MEM S1
FEL PROB VIOL OUT OF COUN 19CRS000635 09/20/2019 PFUNDT, ERIK MEM S1
MISDEMEANOR PROBATION VIO 19CRS050271 01/15/2019 NELSON, B MEM S1
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 19CRS051080 04/15/2019 MARSHALL,R MEM S1
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Charge Description Case Number Offense Dt Complainant SSC DA Set

BLANKENSHIP,DIANA,6 DIXIE
FISCHER, CLARK

MISDEMEANOR PROBATION VIO 16CRS054364 11/23/2016 HOEHN,C MEM S1

BLEDSOE , TIMOTHY
ERDMANN, DAVID, J

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 18CRS052054 06/26/2018 MURPHY,N MEM S1

BLEDSOE , ZACHARY ,MICHAEL
ERDMANN, DAVID, J

BREAKING AND OR ENTERING 19CRS053200 10/07/2019 GOINS,A H MEM S2
BREAKING AND OR ENTERING 19CRS053200 10/07/2019 GOINS,A H MEM S2
LARCENY AFTER BREAK/ENTER 19CRS053200 10/07/2019 GOINS,A H MEM S2
LARCENY AFTER BREAK/ENTER 19CRS053202 10/07/2019 GOINS,A H MEM S2
POSS STOLEN GOODS/PROP (F 19CRS053446 11/14/2019 GOINS,A H MEM S2
RESISTING PUBLIC OFFICER 19CRS053446 11/14/2019 GOINS,A 2 MEM S2
BOWMAN, GARY , DEWAYNE , JR
WILCOX, HOLLY, ANN

PWIMSD SCH II CS 19CRS051895 05/16/2017 TILLOTSON, A H MDB S3
SELL/DELIVER SCH II CS 19CRS051895 05/16/2017 TILLOTSON, A ?? MDB S3
HABITUAL FELON 20CRS000576 05/16/2017 TILLOTSON,A ?? MDB S3

NOTE: ON FOR TUESDAY
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10.

11.

12.

13.

Charge Description Case Number Offense Dt Complainant

BOYD, JACOB, ANTHONY
WILSON, DANIELLE, JONES

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 20CRS050857 04/06/2020 MCLAMB,J

BURKHART, TRAVIS ,WAYNE
HUTCHENS, CORY, ALEXANDRA

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 17CRS050147 12/14/2016 WESTMORELAND, R

CHILDRESS,BRIAN,NATHAN
NEEDS INQUIRY

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 16CRS053924 09/13/2016 ZURITA,J

CHILTON,CHRIS,N
TERRELL, DONNA

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 18CRS053508 10/11/2018 LUFFMAN,J

CHITWOOD , STEPHEN , VANCE
WILCOX, HOLLY, ANN

POSSESS METHAMPHETAMINE 19CRS050193 01/19/2019 HOHL,M
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALI 19CRS050193 01/19/2019 HOHL,M
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SSC DA Set

MEM S2

MEM S1

MEM S1

MEM S1

I MEM S2
1 MEM S2



Charge Description Case Number Offense Dt Complainant SSC DA Set

14. CHURCH, AMANDA ,GAIL
NEEDS INQUIRY

MISDEMEANOR PROBATION VIO 19CRS051405 05/19/2019 ORELLANO, A MEM S1

15. CORROTHERS,JAMES,DAVID
WAIVED

FEL PROB VIOL OUT OF COUN 19CRS000472 07/11/2019 COOKE, SETH MEM S1

16. COX,CHRISTOPHER,LOYD

BYERS, J, D
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 16CRS053185 06/13/2016 STIREWALT,J MEM S2
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 16CRS053186 06/13/2016 STIREWALT,J MEM S2
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 16CRS053194 08/01/2016 STIREWALT,J MEM S2
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 16CRS053199 08/01/2016 STIREWALT,J MEM S2
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 16CRS053200 08/01/2016 STIREWALT,J MEM S2
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 16CRS054242 11/06/2016 RIDDLE,T MEM S2
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 16CRS054302 11/14/2016 HIATT,J MEM S2
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 16CRS054577 12/10/2016 DAVIS,R MEM S2
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 16CRS054676 12/10/2016 DAVIS,R MEM S2
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 17CRS050093 11/25/2016 HAMLIN,J MEM S2
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 17CRS050255 12/12/2016 LUFFMAN,C MEM S2
FEL PROB VIOL OUT OF COUN 19CRS000763 11/18/2019 J. ZURITA MEM S2

17. CREED , JEFFREY
KIRKMAN, GRETCHEN, E

TERMINATION OF SEX OFFEND 08CRS000382 06/17/2006 CARTER ?? MEM S1
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18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Charge Description Case Number Offense Dt Complainant

CROUSE , CHRISTOPHER , EVAN
WILCOX, HOLLY, ANN

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 19CRS053555 11/22/2019 PALMER,J

CUBBAGE , KAYLA , JEAN
WAIVED

MISDEMEANOR PROBATION VIO 17CRS054338 12/06/2017 YORK,J
MISDEMEANOR PROBATION VIO 19CRS051327 05/10/2019 YORK,J

DAUGHENBAUGH ,RICKEY , NOEL
WAIVED

MISDEMEANOR PROBATION VIO 17CRS053786 09/09/2017 PARSONS,L

DAVIS, ISRAEL, JACOB
NEEDS INQUIRY

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 18CRS052401 07/24/2018 TILLOTSON,A

DODD, JOSEPH , EUGENE
UNKNOWN

FEL PROB VIOL OUT OF COUN 21CRS000171 04/15/2021 Z.
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VENABLE

SSC DA Set

MEM S1

MEM S1
MEM S1

MEM S1

MEM S1

MEM S1



23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Charge Description

Case Number Offense Dt Complainant

DRAUGHN, DARRELL , GREGORY , JR
ERDMANN, DAVID, J

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 17CRS054560 12/24/2017 GONZALEZ,J

GEARHART , DARRELL , WAYNE
TERRELL, DONNA

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 20CRS051346 01/01/2010 NICHOLS,R

GIANERA, JAMES ,DANIEL
WILCOX, HOLLY, ANN

POSSESS METHAMPHETAMINE 19CRS050449
SIMPLE POSSESS SCH IV CS 19CRS050450
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALI 19CRS050450
MISDEMEANOR LARCENY 19CRS050451
POSS STOLEN GOODS/PROP (M 19CRS050451

HAWKS , DAMON , KANE
DENIED

MISDEMEANOR PROBATION VIO 17CRS054593 12/28/2017 MCLAMB, J

HAWKS ,MICHAEL, SHADE
ERDMANN, DAVID, J

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 20CRS051930 08/14/2020 DANIELS,H

02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
02/10/2019
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HIATT,J
HIATT,J
HIATT,J
HIATT,J
HIATT,J

SSC DA Set

N = S

MEM S1

MEM S1

MDB
MDB
MDB
MDB
MDB

MEM

MEM

S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
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Sl



28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Charge Description Case Number Offense Dt Complainant

HUNT ,EMMETT , HEATH
DENIED

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 18CRS052970 06/14/2018 PFUNDT,E

JERNIGAN,DAVID,WAYNE, JR
NEEDS INQUIRY

MISDEMEANOR PROBATION VIO 18CRS051420 05/01/2018 ZURITA,J
MISDEMEANOR PROBATION VIO 18CRS054083 12/05/2018 HURST,T

JOHNSON, CHRISTOPHER, ZAHIR
ERDMANN, DAVID, J

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 19CRS052603 08/19/2019 WATSON,C

JOHNSON, DANIELLE ,ELIZABETH
HUTCHENS, CORY, ALEXANDRA

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 19CRS051520 05/30/2019 RICHARDSON, L

JONES , ANTHONY , HAROLD
ERDMANN, DAVID, J

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 18CRS051370 04/25/2018 MCLAMB,J
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SSC DA Set

MEM S1

MEM S1
MEM S1

MEM S2

MEM S1

MEM S1



Charge Description Case Number Offense Dt Complainant SSC DA Set

33. KNOTT ,DANIEL, ROBERT
NEEDS INQUIRY

FEL PROB VIOL OUT OF COUN 20CRS000380 07/12/2020 Z. VENABLE MEM S1

34. MARSH,ANNA,MADISON
ERDMANN, DAVID, J

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 18CRS050209 01/23/2018 BEKETOV,J MEM S1

35. MARSHALL, SHERRY,C
CASSTEVENS, CHADWICK

ATT OBTAIN CS FORGERY/FRA 19CRS053182 10/16/2019 GARCIA,C I MDB TD

NOTE: ON FOR TUESDAY

36. MARTIN,ANN,UTT
TERRELL, DONNA

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 19CRS051671 06/10/2019 PFUNDT,E MEM S1

37. MCDANIEL,TARA,MICHELLE
WILCOX, HOLLY, ANN

LARCENY BY EMPLOYEE 19CRS050797 03/21/2019 BOLES,R H MDB S3
SECOND DEGREE TRESPASS 19CRS052236 07/14/2019 EADS,RICO 3 MDB S3
POSSESS METHAMPHETAMINE 19CRS052898 09/17/2019 HOEHN,C I MDB S3
POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALI 19CRS052898 09/17/2019 HOEHN, C 1 MDB S3
SECOND DEGREE TRESPASS 19CRS702983 06/14/2019 HATMAKER,J,R,II 3 MDB S3
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38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

Charge Description Case Number Offense Dt Complainant

MEADOR, STEPHEN, RAY
TERRELL, DONNA

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 14CRS000574 07/23/2013 QUESINBERRY

NICHOLS,ERIC,JAMES
NEEDS INQUIRY

MISDEMEANOR PROBATION VIO 17CRS050502 02/09/2017 PAYNE,J

OROZCO,LETICIA , LORENZA
HUTCHENS, CORY, ALEXANDRA

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 18CRS052862 08/13/2018 PARSONS, L
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 18CRS052863 08/13/2018 PARSONS, L

PARDUE ,ARIELLE ,NICHOLE
ERDMANN, DAVID, J

MISDEMEANOR PROBATION VIO 19CRS051228 05/02/2019 PRUITT,S

PENA,LUIZ,CAROLS
WILCOX, HOLLY, ANN

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 19CRS050311 01/30/2019 MCCORMICK,B
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SSC DA Set

MEM S1

MEM S1

MEM S1
MEM S1

MEM S1

MEM S2



43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

Charge Description Case Number Offense Dt Complainant

POTTS,CHRISTY ,RENEE
WILSON, DANIELLE, JONES

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 17CRS053329 09/13/2017 LUFFMAN,J

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 17CRS053332 09/13/2017 LUFFMAN, J
FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 17CRS053334 09/13/2017 LUFFMAN,J

REYNOLDS , JESSIE, JAMES
NEEDS INQUIRY

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 19CRS051133 04/21/2019 HOEHN,C

RIGGANS, TERRY , JAMES
NEEDS INQUIRY

NOH-UNSUPERVISED PROBATIO 19CRS700552 01/29/2019 BECK,A,W

ROSALES ,MICHELLE,D
FISCHER, CLARK

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 18CRS051327 04/21/2018 BEKETOV,J

RUIZ,TEOFILA,DIANA
BYERS, J, D

MISD PROB VIOL OUT OF COU 20CRS000506 08/24/2020 JAMES YORK
MISD PROB VIOL OUT OF COU 20CRS000507 08/24/2020 JAMES YORK
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SSC DA Set

MEM S1
MEM S1
MEM S1

MEM S1

?? MEM S1

MEM S1

MEM S1
MEM S1



48.

49.

50.

51.

Charge Description

SENTER,MATTHEW, LEE
ERDMANN, DAVID, J

Case Number Offense Dt Complainant

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 18CRS051660 05/17/2018 VENABLE, Z

SNOW, BRANDI , DAWN
WILCOX, HOLLY, ANN

SELL/DELIVER SCH II CS
PWIMSD SCH II CS

MAINTN VEH/DWELL/PLACE CS
PWIMSD SCH II CS

MAINTN VEH/DWELL/PLACE CS

SNOW, KIMBERLY , RENEE
WILSON, DANIELLE, JONES

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 15CRS053795 10/19/2015 HOLBROOK, K

SPURLIN, SCOTT, DOUGLAS
WILCOX, HOLLY, ANN

POSSESSION OF FIREARM BY
CARRYING CONCEALED GUN (M)
POSSESSION OF FIREARM BY
LARCENY OF A FIREARM
POSSESS STOLEN FIREARM
RESISTING PUBLIC OFFICER
DWLR NOT IMPAIRED REV
FAIL TO WEAR SEAT BELT-DR
NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
DRIVE/ALLOW MV NO REGISTR
RESISTING PUBLIC OFFICER
DWLR NOT IMPAIRED REV

19CRS051851
19CRS051851
19CRS051851
20CRS051180
20CRS051180

18CRS053623
18CRS053623
18CRS053907
18CRS053908
18CRS053909
18CRS053910
18CRS705486
18CRS705486
18CRS705487
18CRS705487
19CRS052041
20CRS000279

03/27/2019
03/27/2019
03/27/2019
05/21/2020
05/21/2020

10/22/2018
10/22/2018
11/17/2018
11/17/2018
11/17/2018
11/17/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
07/02/2019
05/29/2020
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LUFFMAN, J
LUFFMAN, J
LUFFMAN, J
BLIZARD,D
BLIZARD,D

LINARES, F
LINARES, F
HOEHN, C
HOEHN, C
HOEHN, C
HOEHN, C
LINARES, F
LINARES, F
LINARES, F
LINARES, F
GOINS, A
JESSUP, L

SSC DA Set

MEM S1

? MEM TD
MEM TD
MEM TD
MEM S2
MEM S2

H T H @

MEM S1

MEM TD
MEM TD
MEM TD
MEM TD
MEM TD
MEM TD
MEM S3
MEM S3
MEM TD
MEM TD
MEM TD
MEM S3
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52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

Charge Description Case Number Offense Dt Complainant

STANLEY, TIFFANY, MONIQUE
HUTCHENS, CORY, ALEXANDRA

MISDEMEANOR PROBATION VIO 18CRS054200 12/18/2018 LUFFMAN, J
DEFRAUDING DRUG/ALCOHOL S 21CRS050497 03/08/2021 MADRIGAL,L

STANLEY, TONY
HUTCHENS, CORY, ALEXANDRA

FEL PROB VIOL OUT OF COUN 21CRS000113 03/11/2021 PRUITT,S

TATE, BRIAN, LEE
HUTCHENS, CORY, ALEXANDRA

FEL PROB VIOL OUT OF COUN 20CRS000139 03/02/2020 MCCANN,T

TEAGUE, TORY ,AUSTIN
HUTCHENS, CORY, ALEXANDRA

FEL PROB VIOL OUT OF COUN 21CRS000074 01/22/2021 EASTER,L

TOWE , JEANA , HOPE
ERDMANN, DAVID, J

FEL PROB VIOL OUT OF COUN 20CRS000638 11/09/2020 R. WESTMORELAND
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SSC DA Set

MEM S1
?? MEM S1

MEM S1

MEM S1

MEM S1

MEM S1



Charge Description Case Number Offense Dt Complainant SSC DA Set

57. WALL,DUSTY, SCHAUB
ERDMANN, DAVID, J

FELONY PROBATION VIOLATIO 15CRS052641 06/23/2015 BENNETT,R MEM S1

58. WALL, TOMMY , LEE
HUTCHENS, CORY, ALEXANDRA

FEL PROB VIOL OUT OF COUN 21CRS000020 01/04/2021 EASTON, L MEM S1
FEL PROB VIOL OUT OF COUN 21CRS000021 01/04/2021 EASTON,L MEM S1

* Kk AEND* * *
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